
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

 

MSETCL  invites  online  bids for  following  E-Tender.  The  Tender  details  are  

available  at 
 https://srmetender.mahatransco.in & www.mahatransco.in     

 

            

 Contact Person:-The Executive Engineer (ADM), EHV CCM Circle, :- 220 KV S/Stn.  
 

   Premises, Morshi Road Amravati, 444 603     
 

 Contact No.: 0721 – 2553134 (P) / 35 / 36, e-mail id:-se1700@mahatransco.in   
 

               
 

Tender No. Particulars Estimated 
cost 

EMD in 
Rs.(To be 

paid online 

only) 

Tender fees 
in 

Rs. (To be 
paid online 

only) 

Date of 
downloading 

Last date 
of 

submission 

 

 

 

 

 

SEC/EHV/ 

CCCM 

Circle 

/AMT/T- 

10/17-18 

RFxNo. 

7000008187 

Renovation and modifications 

in the existing RTC shed for 

accommodation of Hostel at 

400 KV Apatapa(Akola) Dist-

Akola  

Rs. 4374631=00 Rs. 

43746.31 

Rs. 

5000+GST 

250= 5250 

 

15/03/2018, 

13:00 Hrs to 

29/03/2018, 

23:59 Hrs 

29/03/2018 

23:59 up to 

Hrs. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Due date of opening  

Technical bid      31.03.2018 (11.00Hr ) if possible  

Commercial bid  02.04.2018 (11:00Hr) if possible. 

 

 

-sd- 
 

                                                                      Superintending Engineer (C) 

                                                                      EHV CCCM Circle Amravati 

 

 


